
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/07; Name= WILLIAMS
HERMAN V. & DOR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199107080001
94040

07/08/1991
12:00:00

WILLIAMS
HERMAN V. &
DOR

Grantee RELEASES DENNY, SAM
D. & IVA W.

352 54

199107080001
95470

07/08/1991
12:00:00

WILLIAMS
HERMAN V. &
DOR

Grantee RELEASES DENNY, SAM
D. & IVA W.

352 55 7 7 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:BRANDY
WINE, 1ST
SECTOR

199107110002
00460

07/11/1991
12:00:00

WILLIAMS
HERMAN V. &
DOR

Grantor DEEDS W.A. JONES
CONST CO
INC

353 10 7 7 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:BRANDY
WINE, 1ST
SECTOR


