Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/07; Name= WILLIAMS HERMAN V. & DOR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107080001 94040	07/08/1991 12:00:00	WILLIAMS HERMAN V. & DOR	Grantee	RELEASES	DENNY, SAM D. & IVA W.	352	54				
199107080001 95470	07/08/1991 12:00:00	WILLIAMS HERMAN V. & DOR	Grantee	RELEASES	DENNY, SAM D. & IVA W.	352	55	7	7		Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:BRANDY WINE, 1ST SECTOR
199107110002 00460	07/11/1991 12:00:00	WILLIAMS HERMAN V. & DOR	Grantor	DEEDS	W.A. JONES CONST CO INC	353	10	7	7		Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:BRANDY WINE, 1ST SECTOR